
2024 BOARD OF
DIRECTORS
ELECTION

2024 ANNUAL 
MEETING OF
MEMBERS

2023 BOARD OF DIRECTORS VOTING BALLOT

TERMS EXPIRING AT THE END OF 2023 :
Seat #2 : Secretary
Steve White 
Farmers & Drovers
steve@farmersanddrovers.c
om 1/2021 - 12/2023

Seat #4 : Past President
Cody Catlin 
Lakeside Properties
cody.catlin@cglakeside.net
1/2021 - 12/2023

CANDIDATES FOR (RE)ELECTION :
PLEASE SELECT TWO CANDIDATES FROM THE LIST BELOW...

YOUR MEMBER NUMBER
BALLOTS WITHOUT MEMBER NUMBERS WILL NOT BE COUNTED.

SAMPLE
Steve White, 
Tammie Livingston,
Ryan McDonald,
Mark Brooks,
Write-in Candidate

FARMERS & 
DROVERS BANK

THE MARKET ON MAIN &
STEAMERS SANDWICHES

THE DEALERSHIP
BUILDING & 
318 MERCANTILE

KAW MISSION &
LAST CHANCE STORE



2023 BOARD
OF DIRECTORS

Seat #1 : President
Angela Schwerdtfeger
TCT Kansas
aschwerdtfeger@tctkansas.net
1/2022 - 12/2024

EXECUTIVE BOARD

Seat #4: Past President
Cody Catlin 
Lakeside Properties
cody.catlin@cglakeside.net
1/2021 - 12/2023

Seat #3: Treasurer
Kevin Leeper
Morris County Hospital
kleeper@mrcohosp.com
1/2022 - 12/2024

Seat #2: Secretary
Steve White 
Farmers & Drovers
steve@farmersanddrovers.com
1/2021 - 12/2023

VOTING BOARD
Seat #5:
Taylor Adams
Adams Lumber & Home Store
adamslumber@hotmail.com
1/2023 - 12/2025
Seat #6:
Dee Gieswein
Gieswein Insurance Agency
deegieswein@yahoo.com
1/2023 - 12/2025
Seat #7:
Jay Troxell
Tiptoz / The Kanvas
jctroxell@gmail.com
1/2022 - 12/2024
Seat #8:
Amy Oleen - Naaf
Pink Gravel
pinkgravelrider@gmail.com
1/2022 - 12/2024
Seat #9:
James Crosby
Together with Veterans & Morris
County
jimandsuecrosby@tctelco.net
1/2022 - 12/2024

Seat #12 : GMDC Representation
Tracy Henry
GMDC Executive Director
director@morriscountydevelopment.com

Seat #10 : County Representative
Dave Fox
County Commissioner
Twin Lakes Liquor
twinlakesliquor@hotmail.com

EX-OFFICIO BOARD

Seat #11 : City Representative
Sharon Haun
City Councilperson
KHaun@tctelco.net


